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9.6 Fédéral government expenditure on the natural sciences, by activity and performer, 1976-77 and 
1977-78 (million dollars) (concluded) 

Scientific activity 

1977-78P 
R&D 

Current expenditure 
Administration of 

extramural programs 
Capital expenditure 

Related scientific activities 
Current expenditure 

Scientific data collection 
Scientific information 
Testing and standard­

ization 
Feasibility studies 
Education support 
Administration of extra­

mural programs 
Capital expenditure 

Tolal 

Fédéral 
government 

548.5 
489.2 

16.4 
59.3 

295.6 
272.6 
183.6 
53.9 

22.6 
6.1 
1.2 

5.2 
23.0 

844.1 

Canadian 
industry 

210.9 
210.9 

— 
— 71.4 

71.4 
20.5 

0.7 . 

0.6 
49.3 

0.3 

— 
-

282.3 

Canadian 
universities 

170.2 
170.2 

— 
— 15.6 

15.6 
1.6 
0.2 

0.2 
0.5 

13.1 

— 
-

185.8 

Canadian 
non-profit 
institutions 

6.1 
6.1 

— 
— 5.0 

5.0 
0.5 
0.9 

0.1 
0.1 
3.3 

— 
-

U.I 

Other 
Canadian 
performers 

18.0 
18.0 

— 
— 2.6 

2.6 
0.7 
1.2 

0.3 
0.2 
0.3 

— 
-

20.6 

Foreign 

27.6 
27.6 

— 
— 3.0 

3.0 

— 1.9 

— 0.3 
0.8 

— 
-

30.6 

Total 

981.3 
922.0 

16.4 
59.3 

393.2 
370.2 
207.0 

58.8 

23.8 
56.4 
19.0 

5.2 
23.0 

1,374,5 

9.7 Fédéral government expenditure on the social sciences, by department or agency and scientific 
activity, 1976-77 and 1977-78 (million dollars) 

Department or agency 

1976-77 
Statistics Canada 
Canada Council 
National Health and 

Welfare 
International Develop­

ment Research Centre 
Canadian International 

Development Agency 
National Library 
Manpower and Immigration 
Treasury Board 
Indian Affairs and 

Northern Development 
Urban Affairs 
Others 

Total 

1977-78P 
Statistics Canada 
Canada Council 
National Health and 

Welfare 
International Develop­

ment Research Centre 
Canadian International 

Development Agency 
National Library 
Employment and Immigration^ 
Treasury Board 
Indian Affairs and 

Northern Development 
Urban Affairs 
Others 

Total 

Current 
R&D 

3,6 
13.0 

16.8 

6.3 

12.4 

— 3.7 
0.1 

5.2 
3.1 

43.8 

108.0 

4.3 
13.9 

19.0 

6.9 

14.8 

— 4.0 
0.1 

5.4 
1.6 

57.3 

127.3 

Current related scientific activitie 
Data 
collec­
tion 

160.2 

— 
1.2 

— 
— 
— 2.5 

1.2 

0.4 

— 23.0 

188.5 

132.2 

— 
1.6 

— 
— 
— 2.6 

1.4 

0.5 
0.2 

26.0 

164.5 

Infor­
mation 
services 

7.2 
3.0 

1.0 

3.4 

— 14.0 
0.2 
0.4 

0.3 
0.3 

21,0 

50,8 

7.9 
3.7 

1.6 

3.7 

— 15.4 
0.3 
0.5 

0.3 
2.0 

24.5 

59.9 

Economie 
and feasi­
bility 
studies 

1.1 

_ 
1.0 

— 
— 
— 0.7 

— 
0.2 
2.1 
4.5 

9.6 

1.3 

_ 
1.2 

— 
— 
— 0.8 

— 
0.3 
2.4 
6.4 

12.4 

Opérations 
and policy 
studies 

1.5 
0.3 

1.2 

1.2 

0.6 

_ 4.2 
9.6 

1.0 
1.6 

22.2 

43.4 

1.6 
0.3 

1.6 

1.2 

0.7 

— 4.4 
11.2 

1.2 
2.9 

28.7 

53.8 

Educa­
tion 
support 

_ 10.8 

1.1 

0.4 

4.7 

— 0.1 

_ 
_ 0.1 

2.9 

20.1 

_ 11.7 

1.2 

0.4 

5.1 

— 0.1 

_ 
0.1 
0.4 
3.6 

22.6 

Adminis­
tration 
of extra-
mural 
programs 

_ 1.8 

1.2 

6.4 

0.4 

_ 0.1 

_ 
0.4 
0.1 
4.5 

14.9 

_ 2.0 

1.2 

7.0 

0.5 

— 0.1 

_ 
0.5 
0.1 
4.5 

15.9 

Capital 

1.0 

_ 
_ 
_ 
_ 
_ 
— 
_ 

2.5 
0.1 
0.7 

4.3 

0.7 

_ 
_ 
_ 
_ 
— _ 
_ 

2.7 

_ 1.2 

4.6 

Total 

174.6' 
28.9 

23.5 

17.7 

18.1 
14.0 
11.5 
11.3 

10.0 
7.4 

122.6 

439.6 

148.0 
31.6 

27.4 

19.2 

21.1 
15.4 
12.3 
13.2 

11.0 
9.6 

152.2 

461.0 

'Includes addilional expenditures for the 1976 Census. 
^Employment and Immigration as of Aug. 15, 1977. 


