9.6 Federal government expenditure on the natural sciences, by activity and performer, 1976-77 and 1977-78 (million dollars) (concluded)

Scientific activity	Federal government	Canadian industry	Canadian universities	Canadian non-profit institutions	Other Canadian performers	Foreign	Total
1977-78P							
R&D	548.5	210.9	170.2	6.1	18.0	27.6	981.3
Current expenditure Administration of	489.2	210.9	170.2	6.1	18.0	27.6	922.0
extramural programs	16.4	-	-	-	-	-	16.4
Capital expenditure	59.3		3	-	-	-	59.3
Related scientific activities	295.6	71.4	15.6	5.0	2.6	3.0	393.2
Current expenditure	272.6	71.4	15.6	5.0	2.6	3.0	370.2
Scientific data collection	183.6	20.5	1.6	0.5	0.7	-	207.0
Scientific information Testing and standard-	53.9	0.7	0.2	0.9	1.2	1.9	58.8
ization	22.6	0.6	0.2	1.0	0.3		23.8
Feasibility studies	6.1	49.3	0.5	0.1	0.2	0.3	56.4
Education support Administration of extra-	1.2	0.3	13.1	3.3	0.3	0.8	19.0
mural programs	5,2	-	-	-	-	-	5.2
Capital expenditure	23,0	_		-	-	-	23.0
Total	844.1	282.3	185.8	11.1	20.6	30.6	1,374.5

9.7 Federal government expenditure on the social sciences, by department or agency and scientific activity, 1976-77 and 1977-78 (million dollars)

Department or agency	Current R&D	Current related scientific activities					Adminis-	Capital	Total
		Data collec- tion	Infor- mation services	Economic and feasi- bility studies	Operations and policy studies	Educa- tion support	tration of extra- mural programs		
1976-77	14.	- vara	-:10 -						Ka V
Statistics Canada	3.6	160.2	7.2	1.1	1.5	-	-	1.0	174,61
Canada Council	13.0	-	3.0	-	0.3	10,8	1.8	-	28.9
National Health and	200	1	50	22	-	5.			
Welfare	16.8	1.2	1.0	0.1	1.2	1.1	1.2	-	23,5
International Develop-									
ment Research Centre	6.3	-	3.4	-	1.2	0.4	6.4	-	17.7
Canadian International									
Development Agency	12.4	-		-	0.6	4.7	0.4	-	18.1
National Library			14.0		-	-	-	-	14.0
Manpower and Immigration	3.7	2.5	0.2	0.7	4.2	0.1	0.1	-	11.5
Treasury Board	0.1	1.2	0.4	-	9.6	-	-	-	11.3
Indian Affairs and									
Northern Development	5.2	0.4	0.3	0.2	1.0	-	0.4	2.5	10.0
Urban Affairs	3.1	-	0.3	2.1	1.6	0.1	0.1	0.1	7.4
Others	43.8	23.0	21.0	4.5	22.2	2.9	4.5	0.7	122.6
Total	108.0	188.5	50.8	9.6	43.4	20.1	14.9	4.3	439.6
1977-78P									
Statistics Canada	4.3	132.2	7.9	1.3	1.6	1.2	-	0.7	148.0
Canada Council	13.9		3.7	-	0.3	11.7	2.0	0.77	31.6
National Health and			9.7		0.3		4.0		31.0
Welfare	19.0	1.6	1.6	1.2	1.6	1.2	1.2		27.4
International Develop-				.4.5					41.01
ment Research Centre	6.9	-	3.7	-	1.2	0.4	7.0	-	19.2
Canadian International			4811				(10		
Development Agency	14.8	-	-	3 4 -0	0.7	5.1	0.5	-	21.1
National Library	_	3-0	15.4	-	-	_	-	-	15.4
Employment and Immigration ³	4.0	2.6	0.3	0.8	4.4	0.1	0.1	-	12.3
Treasury Board	0.1	1.4	0.5	-	11.2	-	-	-	13.2
Indian Affairs and		270							. 70-
Northern Development	5.4	0.5	0.3	0.3	1.2	0.1	0.5	2.7	11.0
Urban Affairs	1.6	0.2	2.0	2.4	2.9	0.4	0.1	-	9.6
Others	57.3	26.0	24.5	6.4	28.7	3.6	4.5	1.2	152.2
Total	127.3	164.5	59.9	12.4	53.8	22.6	15.9	4.6	461.0

Includes additional expenditures for the 1976 Census. Employment and Immigration as of Aug. 15, 1977.